
The Vienna Township Board will meet on the following dates for the 2019 year.  All meetings will 

begin at 5:30 p.m. and will take place at the Vienna Township Hall,  3400 W. Vienna Road, Clio,

Michigan.

Monday, January 13

Monday, February 10

Monday, March 9

Monday, April 13

Monday, May 11

Monday, June 8

Monday, July 13

Monday, August 10

Monday, September 14

Tuesday, October 13

Monday, November 9

Monday, December 14

This notice is posted in compliance with PA 267 of 1976 as amended (Open Meetings Act), MCLA

41.72a (2) (3) and the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA).

The Vienna Township Board will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such

as signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the

meeting to individuals with disabilities at the meeting or public hearing upon 7 business days

notice to the Vienna Township Board.

Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact

the Vienna Township Board by writing or calling the following:

Cynthia J. Bryan, Clerk

3400 W. Vienna Rd., Clio, MI  48420

(810) 686-7580

Posted on:  ____________________1/1/2020

Cynthia J. Bryan, Vienna Township Clerk

(810) 686-7580
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